
 

Sheldon School Term Dates 2024 – 2025 
 

 
 

Year 11 Revision 
Evening 
Thurs 26 Sept 2024 
 
Sixth Form Open 
Evening 
Tues 15 Oct 2024 
 
Awards Evening 
Thurs 24 Oct 2024 
 
Year 9 Options 
Evening 
Thurs 16 Jan 2025 
 
Open Mornings 
23-25 Sept 2024 
30 Jun-01 Jul 2025 
 
Year 6 Open Evening  
Weds 2 Jul 2025 
 
 
 

Parents’ Evenings  
Years 7-9 - 4:00pm – 6:30pm (f2f) 
Year 7 L side      Tues 22 Apr 2025 
Year 7 R side     Thurs 01 May 2025 
Year 8 L side      Tues 06 Mar 2025 
Year 8 R side     Tues 11 Mar 2025 
Year 9 L side      Tues 28 Jan 2025 
Year 9 R side      Mon 03 Feb 2025 
 
Years 10-13 – 3:45pm – 6:45pm (f2f)  
Year 10            Thurs 13 Feb 2025 
Year 11            Tues 07 Jan 2025 
Year 12            Thurs 19 Jun 2025 
Year 13            Tues 01 Apr 2025 
 
Year 12 Parent Information Evenings 
Opportunities & Expectations 
Tues 17 Sept 2024 
Post-18 options 
Tues 10 Jun 2025 
 
New Year 7 Parents’ Evening  
Thurs 10 Jul 2025 6-9pm 
 
 

Year 11 & 13 Mock Weeks 
(classrooms)  
w/c 18 November 2024 
w/c 25 November 2024 
(Sports Hall) 
w/c 24 February 2025 
w/c 03 March 2025 
 
Year 7, 9 & 12 Assessment Weeks 
w/c 09 December 2024 
w/c 16 December 2024 
 
Year 8 & 10 Assessment Weeks  
w/c 13 January 2025 
w/c 20 January 2025 
 
Year 10 & 12 Mock Weeks 
(Sports Hall) 
w/c 28 April 2025 
w/c 05 May 2025 
 
Year 7, 8 & 9 Assessment Weeks 
w/c 16 June 2025 
w/c 23 June 2025 
 

Year 10 Work Experience 
Weeks 
Week beginning 16 June 
2025 
Week beginning 23 June 
2025 
 
Year 12 Work Experience 
Week 
Week beginning 07 July 
2025 
 
Christmas Concert 
Thurs 05 Dec 2024 
 
School Production 
09-11 Dec 2024 
 
Summer Concert 
Tues 15 Jul 2025 
 
 

 

Academic year begins Mon 2 September 2024   SDD Days School Open for staff 

Mon/Tues 2-3 Sept 2024 
Fri 25 Oct 2024 
Mon 4 Nov 2024 
Mon/Tues 6-7 Jan 2025 
Fri 4 Apr 2025 
SDD DAYS School Closed   
Mon 2 Dec 2024 

October Half term Fri 25 October 2024 – Mon 4 November 2024 
Christmas holiday Fri 20 December 2024 (finish 12.35pm) – Tues 7 January 2025 
February half term Mon 17 February 2025 – Fri 21 February 2025 
Easter holiday Fri 4 April 2025 – Mon 21 April 2025 
Half term break Mon 26 May 2025 – Fri 30 May 2025 
Summer term ends Fri 18 July 2025 school finishes 12.35pm 


